User Manual of
SST Soft Starter
SAFESAVE is proud of soft-start experts!
Warning message
Electrical parameters
Rated operational
voltage 200~415V(-15%+10%)
-25℃~+60℃ (consider reducing capacity if > 40℃)

Enable input
Common port
Power terminal
Indication
of working status
When closing run and com, start to operate
When breaking run and com, motor slows down and halts
run and common port at 12V
Interior power output terminal at 12V, 300mA at
maximum, prohibit overload
Working status: relay output, normally open contact,
close during operation, break if stall or fault, relay
capacity 250V/AC 0.3A
Power meter
Model 230V/KW 400V/KW Rated current A
SST-5R5 3 5.5 13
SST-7R5 4 7.5 17
SST-11 5.5 11 25
SST-15 7.5 15 32
SST-18 7.5 18.5 37
SST-22 11 22 45
SST-30 15 30 60
SST-37 18.5 37 75
SST-45 22 45 90
Wiring diagram
run
com
12V